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58
Sturge-Weber 40
10
13
110
20
S/ NIEL 5L b o ZAZUEGERE ZUNE 2
41
MELAS 2
MERRF 1
KSS
PDHC
Leigh 2
mEDNA
1
GM1 gangliosidosis
GM2 gangliosidosis 1
Gaucher 3

Niemann-Pick C

Sialidosis

Galactosialidosis

Neuronal ceroid lipofuscinosis

Krabbe disease (globoid-cell leukodystorphy)

Metachoromatic leukodystrophy (Arylsulfatase A
deficiency )

Zellweger

DBP

Refsum

RCDP
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10
1
33
55
70
NMDAR 2
VGKC 5
26
28
223
535
57
SCN1A 66
ARX 2
PCDH19 6
CDKL 8
KCNT1 5
GABAR 1
KCNQ 2
STXBP1 5
62
83
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